CI/SfB
February 2018
(Ff3)
The finest cast stone dressings
readily available
Stone in Stock™
Alpha Homes,
Kibworth Beauchamp.

A combination of the above
cill components are suitable
for all bay window sizes
however some site cutting
may be necessary.
C
D
B
A
CB
A
† Supplied in 2 equal pieces allowing for a 6mm joint
* Opening reduced by 30mm to allow render finish into brickwork reveals.
Cills Heads   Forticrete decorative heads are non-loadbearing.
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 Weight (Kg)
	 T11-40-478	 150	 140	 478	 40	 105	 19
	 T11-40-620	 150	 140	 620	 40	 105	 24
	 T11-40-905	 150	 140	 905	 40	 105	 35
	 T11-40-1115	 150	 140	 1115	 40	 105	 42
	 T11-40-1190	 150	 140	 1190	 40	 105	 47
	 T11-40-1332	 150	 140	 1332	 40	 105	 52
	 T11-40-1500	 150	 140	 1500	 40	 105	 58
	 T11-40-1760†	 150	 140	 877+877	 40	 105	 35+35
	 T11-40-2329†	 150	 140	 1162+1162	 40	 105	 45+45
	 T11-40-90Ext	 150	 140	 265	 40	 105	 15
	 T11-40-135Ext	 150	 140	 236	 40	 105	 16
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Aperture	 Weight (Kg)
	 GV1	 590	 120	 327	 50	 15,650mm2	 42
	 GF1	 590	 120	 327	 50	 -	 43
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 Weight (Kg)
	 NS2	 290	 100	 440	 28
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 Brickwork	 Opening	 Weight
					     Opening	 in render	 (Kg)
	 T4-40-663	 175	 140	 663	 488	 458	 31
	 T4-40-805	 175	 140	 805	 630	 600	 37
	 T4-40-1090	 175	 140	 1090	 915	 885	 50
	 T4-40-1375	 175	 140	 1375	 1200	 1170	 63
	 T4-40-1522†	 175	 140	 758LH+758RH	 1347	 1317	 35+35
	 T4-40-1945†	 175	 140	 970LH+970RH	 1770	 1740	 45+45
	 T4-40-2514†	 175	 140	 1254LH +1254RH	 2339	 2309	 54+54
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 Weight (Kg)
	 DH11-488	 100	 215	 488	 58	 27
	 DH11-630	 100	 215	 630	 58	 33
	 DH11-915	 100	 215	 915	 58	 46
	 DH11-1200	 100	 215	 1200	 58	 59
	 DH11-1342	 100	 215	 1342	 58	 65
	 DH11-1770†	 100	 215	 882LH+882RH	 58	 43+43
	 DH11-2340†	 100	 215	 1167LH+1167RH	 58	 55+55
	 			   	 Allowable Load
Weight 	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 Safe Working	 (Kg)
					     (kN/m)
	 SH2-1215	 100	 215	 1215	 28.9	 55
	 SH2-1500 	 100	 215	 1500	 18	 68
	 SH2-1642	 100	 215	 1642	 14.7	 75
	 SH2-2070	 100	 215	 2070	 8.9	 94
	 SH2-2100	 100	 215	 2100	 8.6	 95
	 SH2-2400	 100	 215	 2400	 6.5	 109
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 Weight (Kg)
	 T1-40-693	 150	 140	 693	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 27
	 T1-40-835	 150	 140	 835	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 33.4
	 T1-40-1120	 150	 140	 1120	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 44.3
	 T1-40-1405	 150	 140	 1405	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 55
	 T1-40-1547	 150	 140	 1547	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 60
	 T1-40-1975†	 150	 140	 985LH	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 38+38
				    +985RH
	 T1-40-2544†	 150	 140	 1269LH	 40	 102.5	 100	 105	 50+50
				    +1269RH
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 R	 Weight (Kg)
	 AH1-915	 915	 215	 -	 -	 -	 100	 458	 27x3
	 AH2-1200	 1200	 215	 -	 -	 -	 100	 600	 33x3
	 AH3	 915	 215	 673	 457	 2950	 100	 458	 21x3+45x2
	 AH4	 1200	 215	 815	 600	 3805	 100	 600	 28x3+58x2
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 Weight (Kg)
	 ABU1	 140	 140	 105	 75	 -	 600	 90
	 BU2	 140	 140	 135	 75	 30	 600	 98
	 Code	 A	 B	 C	 Weight (Kg)
	 DH1-693	 100	 140	 693	 21
	 DH1-835	 100	 140	 835	 25
	 DH1-1120	 100	 140	 1120	 33
	 DH1-1405	 100	 140	 1405	 42
	 DH1-1547	 100	 140	 1547	 46
	 DH1-1975†	 100	 140	 985+985	 29+29
	 DH1-2005†	 100	 140	 1000+1000	 30+30
	 DH1-2305†	 100	 140	 1150+1150	 34+34
	 DH1-2544†	 100	 140	 1269+1269	 37+37

R
Jambs
Gable vent
Datestones
Keystones
Arched surrounds
Bullseye window surrounds
Bullseye window surrounds are supplied in sections with an allowance for 5mm mortar joints.
These surrounds are designed to be self supporting.
K4 and K1 suit a DH1 Head
CK2, K5 and K2 suit a DH2 and DH11 head
Dim. F = Bed dimension
* Supplied in two pieces. All jambs are supplied with the appropriate Stainless Steel wall ties.
Standard numerals - 100mm high (Times New Roman).